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ABHILASHI UNIVERSITY

(A University estd. under State Act & ‘B+ ’ACCREDITED by NAAC)
Chailchowk, Tehsil Chachyot, Distt. Mandi (H.P.)

“Exams-3”

NOTIFICATION NO.: AU/EXAM-3 202§//06 /56 4. _ Dated: -2|-01-2025
Result Gazette Notification in respect of B.Sc. MLT 5t Semester (Batch: 2022-25) Regular Examination held
in the month of DecembeﬁﬂZd.

The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result

column of this University Gazette Notification stands for:

Marks Means Pass

A -DO- Absent

R -DO- Re-appear

RL (A) -DO- Result later on due to awards

CS -DO- Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd.
No. of this University and other requirements

RLF -DO- Result later on due to Fee.

RL(UMC) -DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases

RLE -Do- Result Later on due to Eligibility

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be
rectified/modified by the office later on.

S.NO. Roll No. Student Name Father's Name Result
Ty

1 722401 Aditi Sharma Sh. Gopal Dass 398

2 722403 Amit Rana Sh. Ajit Singh 556
Rana

3 722404 Anjall Sh. Gian Chand N\ 550

4 722406 Ankur Dogra Sh.Baldev Singh N\ 415

722407 Anuradha Sh.Parkash ~ 570

5
Chand

6 722408 Anushka Sh. Premjeet “ 383

. 722409 Arti Devi Sh. Mohinder w454
Singh

g 722410 Ayush Thakur Sh. Mahesh " 376
Kumar

9 722411 Bharti Devi Sh. Dalel Singh > 452

10 722412 Bhuvneshwari Sh. Chura Mani N 486

11 722413 Chetan Kumar Sh.Jagdish ~ 439

Bhardwaj Bhardwaj

12 722414 Daleep Kumar Sh.Om Chand N 471

13 722415 Dipanshi Sen Sh.Dharam - 57
Singh Sen COE

Abhi



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

29

26

F 3

28

29
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

722416

722419

722420

722421

722422

722425

722427

722428

722429

722430

722431

722432

722435

722436

722437

722438
722442

722444

722446
722448
722449
722450
722451

722452

722453

Diwanshi
Gupta

Harshita

Hemlata
Ishita

Jaspal Singh
Kiran
Mehak
Chauhan
Mehak Thakur
Muskan
Muskan
Sharma
Niraj Kumar
Neha Verma

Priyanka

Purnima

Sanjana

Sanskriti
Simran

Suraj Kumar

Vijay Singh
Vivek Prashar
Yukta Thakur
Bhanu Prilya
Gomati

Kritika Thakur

Monika Kumari

Sh.Yadvinder
Gupta

Sh.Lal Chand

Sh. Naresh
Kumar

Sh. Sarwan
Kumar

Sh.Jaswant
Singh

Sh. Daulat Ram

Sh. Swaroop
Chand

Sh. Raman
Thakur

Sh. Anil Kumar

Sh. Parvinder
Kumar

Sh. Rajesh
Kumar

Sh. Lok Raj
Verma

Sh. Manoj
Kumar

Sh.Pawan
Kumar

Sh. Shyam
Kumar

Sh.Ludar Chand
Sh. Gurdev

Sh. Suresh
Kumar

Sh. ma::-p Singh
Sh. Abhi Ram
Sh. Khem Raj
Sh.Vyas Dev

Sh. Roop Dev

Sh. Rajesh
Kumar

Sh. Santosh

Kumar COE
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39 722454 Sania Sh.Gurdev Singh ™~ 439

722455 Jagriti Soni Sh. Manohar Lal | ~ 501
v soni:

A

sidt Registrar (C.0.E.)

e - i “hmw COE . )
Assistagy Regls S | QuistindEes DfRxsmtipations
AbhiladhrHRCe DIsih Mang! HP. Abbilashis GniversitpaMandi
NOTIFICATION NO.: AU/EXAM-3/2024] (060 -1© 67 Dated: 21 |ot|2025

Copy to: -
1. Dean, Faculty of Education Basic Sciences and Humanities for information and necessary action
please.
P.A. To Hon’ble Chancellor, Pro Chancellor.
P.S to Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor.

P.S to the Registrar.

voop oW

Mr. Kunal Sood (Sr. Technical Officer) with a request that this notification
be uploaded on the website of the University immediately.

6. Notice Board




